CHANGE

HEALTHCARE

Original Timesheet Activity by Work Date

Work Date

Pay Code

Home Dept

PALAROAN, KAITLYN (110003932) Policy Profile: Nonexempt 02 and HS Entity AOS

04/01/2023
04/08/2023
04/15/2023

04/29/2023

PALAROAN, KAITLYN
(110003932) Policy Profile:
Nonexempt 02 and HS Entity
AOS Totals

Totals

Generated: 05/01/2023 11:04

Preceptee
Preceptee
Preceptee

Clock

6082
6082
6082
6082

Work Dept

6082
6082
6082
8726

Page 1 of 1

Work Pos

457C
457C
457C
457C

In

06:54
07:00
06:50
07:00

Out

19:44
19:30
18:49
19:30

Carson Tahoe Regional Healthcare

Hours Amt Total Hours

12.25
12.00
11.50
12.00

47.75

47.75

By: LAPAILLE, TONYA



